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SHAH NAWAZ CHOWK, MANSEHRA, 21300
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ہیں �� ے  در کرت ے کی ق پ کی رائ م آ
ہ

KHANCONTINENTAL

Review

رور ھ ض مارے سات ے ہ ی رائ مت ی ق

ی  ن عد براہ کرم اپ ونے کے ب دوز ہ کھانے سے لطف ان

ے دمت کرن تر خ ہ پ کی ب ے اور آ ان ن تر ب ہ ار کو ب مارے معی ے ہ پ کی رائ ں۔ آ ی ئر کر ی ش

ہے۔ لیے معاون  مارے  ں ہ می

یں۔ ن کر ر کوڈ اسکی و آ ا کی ا گی ی ے د  یچ ن لیے  ینے کے  ے د ی رائ ن اپ
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Paratha

Toast ( 4 Pieces )

Omelette ( 2 Eggs )

Cheese Omelette ( 2 Eggs )

Butter / Jam

Fried Egg ( 2 Eggs )

Boiled Egg ( 2 Eggs )

Tea

Green Tea

Coffee

Lassi ( Sweet / Salty )

Rs 80

Rs 120

Rs 169

Rs 249

Rs 150

Rs 149

Rs 169

Rs 99

Rs 70

Rs 249

Rs 199
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Breakfast
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Starter

FISH CRACKERS

Honey-Glazed Chicken Wings

Finger Fish

Hot Wings (5 Pieces)

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Garlic Mayo Fries

Pizza Loaded Fries

F r i e d  s a l t y  c r a c k e r s

M a r i n a t e d  w i t h  s w e e t  &  s o u r  s a u c e
a n d  h o n e y

C r u m b - f r i e d  f i s h  s e r v e d  w i t h  t a r t a r
s a u c e

D e e p - f r i e d  j u i c y  w i n g s  w i t h  h o t  &
s o u r  s a u c e

Rs 349

Rs 599

Rs 1299

Rs 499

Rs 299

Rs 830

Rs 349

Rs 849
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CREAM OF MUSHROOM 

HOT & SOUR

Chicken Corn

VEGETABLE NOODLE

THAI SOUP 

Soup 

SHAH NAWAZ CHOWK, MANSEHRA, 21300
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Rs 449( Single Serving )

Rs 349( Single Serving )

Rs 349( Single Serving )

Rs 299 ( Single Serving )

Rs 349 ( Single Serving )

Rs 1199 ( Family Serving )

Rs 1199 ( Family Serving )

Rs 999 ( Family Serving )

Rs 1199 ( Family Serving )
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Fresh Green Salad

APPLE CHICKEN SALAD

THAI NOODLE SALAD 

RUSSIAN SALAD 

Zeera Raita 

MINT SAUCE 

Salads
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A  r e f r e s h i n g  m i x  o f  f r e s h  g r e e n s  a n d
g a r d e n  v e g e t a b l e s

M i x e d  g r e e n  l a y e r s  w i t h  o l i v e s ,
s w e e t  c o r n ,  c u c u m b e r s ,  a n d
b r e a d  c r o u t o n s

M i x e d  g r e e n s  w i t h  n o o d l e s ,
s l i c e d  c h i c k e n ,  o l i v e s ,  a n d  T h a i
s p i c e s

A p p l e ,  p o t a t o ,  c a r r o t s ,  a n d
g r e e n  p e a s  t o p p e d  w i t h  f r u i t
c o c k t a i l ,  m i x e d  w i t h  m a y o

Rs 149

Rs 549

Rs 649

Rs 149

Rs 149

Rs 549  (Per Person) 
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Classic Chicken Burger

Zinger Burger

Simple Zinger Burger

Mushroom Burger

Fish-O-Fillet

Burger
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G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  s e r v e d  i n  a
h o m e m a d e  b u n  w i t h  c h e d d a r  c h e e s e ,
F r e n c h  f r i e s ,  a n d  c o l e s l a w

C r i s p y  z i n g e r  c h i c k e n  f i l l e t  t o p p e d  w i t h
l e t t u c e ,  m a y o n n a i s e ,  a n d  c h e e s e ,
s e r v e d  w i t h  c o l e s l a w ,  F r e n c h  f r i e s ,  a n d
d i p s

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  t o p p e d  w i t h
c h e e s e  a n d  m u s h r o o m s ,  s e r v e d
w i t h  c o l e s l a w ,  F r e n c h  f r i e s ,  a n d
d i p s

D e e p - f r i e d  f i s h  f i l l e t  w i t h  l e t t u c e ,
t o m a t o ,  a n d  c h e e s e ,  s e r v e d  w i t h
c o l e s l a w ,  F r e n c h  f r i e s ,  a n d  d i p s

Rs 799

Rs 599

Rs 400

Rs 749

Rs 1199
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Chicken Shawarma

Chicken Wrap

Zinger Shawarma

Zinger Wrap 

Shawarma

Wrap
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J u i c y  m a r i n a t e d  c h i c k e n  w r a p p e d  w i t h
f r e s h  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  c r e a m y  g a r l i c
s a u c e

J u i c y  c h i c k e n  w r a p p e d  w i t h  f r e s h
v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  c r e a m y  s a u c e  i n  a  s o f t
t o r t i l l a

C r i s p y  f r i e d  c h i c k e n  w r a p p e d
w i t h  f r e s h  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d
c r e a m y  s a u c e

C r i s p y  f r i e d  c h i c k e n  w r a p p e d
w i t h  f r e s h  v e g e t a b l e s  a n d
c r e a m y  s a u c e  i n  a  s o f t  t o r t i l l a

Rs 230

Rs 350

Rs 350

Rs 549
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Classic Club Sandwich with Fries

Pepper Chicken

Grilled Jalapeño Chicken

Moroccan Chicken

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Sandwich

Chicken Corner
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G r i l l e d  m a r i n a t e d  c h i c k e n  s l i c e s ,
l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o ,  c u c u m b e r ,  e g g ,  a n d
c h e e s e  —  s e r v e d  w i t h  F r e n c h  f r i e s

G r i l l e d  j u i c y  c h i c k e n  t o p p e d
w i t h  s p i c y  b l a c k  p e p p e r  s a u c e

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  s e r v e d  w i t h
l i g h t l y  s p i c y  j a l a p e ñ o  s a u c e

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  s e r v e d
w i t h  M o r o c c a n - s t y l e  s a u c e

S e r v e d  w i t h  y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  F r e n c h  f r i e s ,
m a s h e d  p o t a t o ,  b a k e d  p o t a t o ,  o r  s t e a m e d  r i c e

G r i l l e d  j u i c y  c h i c k e n  w i t h  f r e s h
v e g e t a b l e s  a n d  h o u s e  s a u c e  —  a l l
s a n d w i c h e s  a r e  s e r v e d  w i t h  F r e n c h  f r i e s

Rs 749

Rs 1599

Rs 1649

Rs 1649

Rs 699
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Mexican Steak

Wild Mushroom Steak

Jalapeño Beef Steak

Black Pepper Steak

Beef Steak

Fish
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H o t ,  s u c c u l e n t  s p i c y  c h i c k e n  o r
b e e f  f i l l e t  t o p p e d  w i t h  b o l d
M e x i c a n  s a u c e

S e r v e d  W i t h  F r e n c h  F r i e s  o r  M a s h e d  P o t a t o ,  B a k e d
P o t a t o

G r i l l e d  b e e f  f i l l e t  s e r v e d  w i t h  r i c h  w i l d
m u s h r o o m  s a u c e

G r i l l e d  b e e f  t o p p e d  w i t h  c l a s s i c
j a l a p e ñ o  s a u c e

M a r i n a t e d  g r i l l e d  b e e f  t o p p e d  w i t h
c l a s s i c  b l a c k  p e p p e r  s a u c e

Rs 2299

Rs 2249

Rs 2249

Rs 2249

Fish & Chips
G o l d e n  f r i e d  f i s h  f i l l e t  s e r v e d  w i t h
t a r t a r  s a u c e

Rs 2199

Crispy Tarragon Fish
G o l d e n  f r i e d  f i s h  t o p p e d  w i t h  c r e a m y
t a r r a g o n  s a u c e ,  s e r v e d  w i t h  F r e n c h
f r i e s  a n d  v e g e t a b l e s

Rs 2199

Grilled Fish
M a r i n a t e d  f i s h  f i l l e t  s e r v e d  w i t h
j a l a p e ñ o  s a u c e  a n d  s a u t é e d
v e g e t a b l e s

Rs 2249
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Fettuccine Alfredo Pasta

Penne Arrabbiata

Spicy Alfredo Pasta

Penne Mushroom Pasta

Italian Lasagna

Pasta
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C r e a m y  A l f r e d o  s a u c e  w i t h  g r i l l e d
c h i c k e n

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n ,  m u s h r o o m s ,  a n d  b l a c k
o l i v e s  i n  s p i c y  m a r i n a r a  s a u c e

S p i c y  c r e a m y  s a u c e  w i t h  c h i c k e n ,
o l i v e s ,  a n d  c a p s i c u m

C r e a m y  m u s h r o o m  s a u c e  w i t h
c h i c k e n  a n d  o l i v e s

O u r  f a m o u s  l a s a g n a  l a y e r e d  w i t h
p a s t a ,  s h r e d d e d  c h i c k e n ,  a n d
m u s h r o o m s ,  t o p p e d  w i t h  c h e e s y
w h i t e  s a u c e

Rs 1199

Rs 1099

Rs 1199

Rs 1099

Rs 1499
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NY Steak

All Veggies
RegularSmall

RegularSmall

RegularSmall

Large

Large

Large

Pizza

Tandoori
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Capsicum, onion, tomato, mushrooms, sweet
corn, green olives, tomato sauce, cheddar,
mozzarella

Chicken tikka, onion, Italian tomato
sauce, bell pepper, cheddar, mozzarella

Chicken steak, pepperoni, onion, cheddar,
mozzarella, BBQ sauce, tomato sauce

Rs 1599Rs 1150Rs 1150

Rs 1249Rs 649 Rs 1699

Rs 1399Rs 699 Rs 1999

Fajita
RegularSmall Large

Chicken fajita, bell pepper, onion, cheddar,
mozzarella Rs 1150Rs 649 Rs 1599

Regular

Regular

Small Large

Large

KC Classic

Crown Crust

Chicken thunder, capsicum, onion, jalapeño,
buffalo sauce, nacho sauce, tomato sauce,
cheddar, mozzarella

Chicken chunks, capsicum, onion, jalapeño,
tomato sauce, nacho sauce, buffalo sauce,
cheddar & mozzarella with cheesy crown crust.

Rs 1399

Rs 1449

Rs 699 Rs 1999

Rs 2049

BBQ
RegularSmall LargeBBQ sauce, tomato sauce, grilled

chicken, jalapeño, mushroom, onion,
cheddar, mozzarella Rs 1199Rs 649 Rs 1699

NEW YORK PIZZA RegularSmall Large
Spicy tomato sauce and cheese Rs 1199Rs 649 Rs 1649
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Extra Veggies

Regular Large
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Black olives, mushrooms, tomatoes, sweet corn,
pineapple, jalapeño

Extra Toppings

Regular Large

Pepperoni, chicken

150 200

Extra Cheese

Regular Large

Cheddar, mozzarella

200 299

Sauces & Dips
Ranch, chili, mayo, buffalo, BBQ

Each: 100/-

Rs 150 Rs 250
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Chicken Kung Pao

Chicken Shashlik

Chicken Chilli Dry

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Beef Chilli Dry

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Masala Rice

Chicken Chowmein

KC Special Beef Chowmein

Plain Rice

Vegetable Rice

Chicken Manchurian
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Chinese & Thai

Rs 2099

Rs 600

Rs 699

Rs 649

Rs 749

Rs 1049

Rs 1299

Rs 399

Rs 1349

Rs 1299

Rs 1349

Rs 1299

Rs 1399

Served with Rice

Served with Rice

Served with Rice

Served with Rice

Served with Rice

Served with Rice

Updated on February 4, 2026

https://maps.app.goo.gl/dtVoGi1NXFjG1Voh8
https://restaurant.khancontinental.com/
https://wa.me/+923197444780
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dtVoGi1NXFjG1Voh8


Chicken Karahi

Chicken White Karahi

Chicken Achari Karahi

Mutton Karahi

Mutton White Karahi

Mutton Shinwari

Mutton Namkeen Karahi

Rs 949

Rs 1099

Rs 1099

Rs 1900

Rs 1950

Rs 1900

Rs 1900

Half Full

Rs 1800

Rs 1999

Rs 1999

Rs 3600

Rs 3700

Rs 3600

Rs 3600

Rs 2099

Rs 1249

Rs 1299

Rs 1299

Rs 3999

Rs 2399

Rs 2449

Rs 2449
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Karahi

Handi

Mutton Handi

Chicken Makhni Handi

Chicken Achari Handi

Chicken Madrasi Handi
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Daal Makhni 

Chicken Biryani

1 person 2 persons

Mixed Vegetables

Mutton Biryani

Kabuli Pulao
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Daal & Mixed Vegetables

Biryani & Pulao

Rs 499

Rs 749Rs 400

Rs 449

Rs 1399Rs 750

Rs 799Rs 450
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Chicken Malai Boti

Chicken Tikka Boti

Chicken Chithkaara Boti

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Chicken Reshmi Kebab

Beef Seekh Kebab

Chicken Tikka (Leg)

Chicken Tikka (Chest)

( 8 Pieces )

( 8 Pieces )

( 8 Pieces )

( 4 Pieces )

( 4 Pieces )

( 4 Pieces )

Rs 1250

Rs 999

Rs 999

Rs 799

Rs 849

Rs 849

Rs 449

Rs 499
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BBQ & Grilled Items

Plain Naan

Roghni Naan

Roti (Chapati)

Kalonji Naan

Garlic Naan

Tandoor

Rs 30

Rs 70

Rs 30

Rs 80

Rs 90
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Beverages

Desserts

Limo Pani ( Lemon Water )

Lassi ( Sweet / Salty )

Cold Drink – 1.5 Ltr

Cold Drink – 1 Ltr

Cold Drink – 500 ml

Mineral Water – 1.5 Ltr

Special Tea

Green Tea

Cappuccino Coffee

Soft Drink (Can)

Gulab Jamun 

Shahi Kheer

Fruit Trifle

Gajar Halwa

Rs 119 

Rs 200

Rs 249 

Rs 179 

Rs 150

Rs 119 

Rs 120

Rs 70

Rs 299

Rs 140

Rs 150

Rs 299

Rs 349

Rs 349
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Charges: 2800

Charges: 5200

Serves 2 persons

Serves 4 persons

Pulao ( 2 plates )
Tikka Boti (4 pieces)
Chicken Tikka (1 piece)
Salad

Pulao (4 plates)
Malai Boti (8 pieces)
Tikka Boti (8 pieces)
Seekh Kebab (4 pieces)

Chicken Tikka (2 pieces)
Raita (2 cups)
Salad (2 plates) 
Cold Drink (2 bottles – 1 liter
each)

Malai Boti (4 pieces)

Seekh Kebab (2 pieces)

Raita (1 cup)

Cold Drink (1 liter)
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KC Special Platter

KC Special Platter
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Charges: 9200

Charges: 12000

Serves 8 persons

Serves 10 persons
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KC Special Platter

KC Special Platter

Pulao (8 plates)
Malai Boti (16 pieces)
Tikka Boti (16 pieces)
Seekh Kebab (8 pieces)

Pulao (10 plates)
Malai Boti (20 pieces)
Tikka Boti (20 pieces)
Seekh Kebab (10 pieces)

Chicken Tikka (5 pieces)
Raita (5 cups)
Salad (5 Plates) 
COLD DRINK (2 BOTTLES – 2.25
LITER + 1 LITER)

Chicken Tikka (4 pieces)
Raita (4 cups)
Salad (4 plates)
Cold Drink (3 bottles – 1 liter each)
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